
(ریال )قیمت کم (ریال)قیمت واحذ  واحذ كالا مقذار شرح کالا  کذ کالا ردیف

عدد 1
NDE and DE BEARING  OF main cooling motor - manufacturer : NKE - TYPE : NU232-MC3 2655070098 1

عدد 3
OIL SEAL -  TYPE:AB33-33/C350 - KORK -  FOR HYDRULIC  PUMP -Rexroth 2670010338 2

عدد 1
SPIRAL GASKET SIZE:8" CLASS:150 200A S40 SFVC2A J1006 WITH  EXTERNAL RING  AND GRAPHIT SEAL 3866222486 3

عدد 1
BALL VALVE DN:100 PN: 16 MAT:STANLESS  STEEL- WITH LEVER HANDLE- END OF FACING  :THREADED 7108900489 4

عدد 1
BEARINGS  INTERNAL LOWER SPACER(ITEM10)@DOCUMENT NO :1205795024&MATERIAL IN ASTM  IS B169M 2655880152 5

عدد 1
BEARING  RING  SPACER(ITEM12)@DOC NO1205795024&MATERIAL IS SAE 1040,BY TERMOMECCANICA  CO 2655880182 6

عدد 1
BEARINGS  INTERNAL SPACER BALL BEARING  SIDE(ITEM13)@DOCUMENT NO :1205795024&MATERIAL IN ASTM  IS B169M 2655880196 7

عدد 2
BEARING  SEAL BUSH DISCHARGE  SIDE(ITEM7)@DOC NO1205795024&MATERIAL IN ASTM  B169M,BYTERMOMECCANICA  CO 2655880201 8

عدد 1
BEARINGS  BOX BALL BEARING  SUPPORT(ITEM6)@DOC NO1205795024&MATERIAL IN ASTM   A500,BY TERMOMECCANICA 2655880208 9

عدد 1
BEARINGS  BOX DRAINAGE  RING  DISCHARGE  SIDE(ITEM9)@DOC NO1205795024&MATERIAL AISI316,BY TERMOMECCANICA 2655880213 10

عدد 20
FLAT BELT PURIFIER  Manu : Alfa Laval Genuine Part 050914-( S) 260 169-22 Type of seperator :305S-11 2660200132 11

عدد 2
OIL SEAL TYPE : AE1338A-30-NOK كاسه نمذ 2670085959 12

عدد 10
HEX HEAD SCREW  M12*80MM  MAT:GALVANIZED8/8 HALF THREADED 2901171046 13

عدد 20
HEX.HEAD SCREW  M16*80 GALVANIZ+CrPLATE8. 2901333320 14

عدد 5
HEX HEAD SCREW  M42*300 GALVANIZ+CrPLATE 2901337210 15

عدد 10
HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW  M10*220 CARBON STEEL 8.8 2901552420 16

عدد 50
HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW  M12*70 CA.ST DIN960 2901582350 17

عدد 8
SQUARE  NUT M30*176 MAT:A194 2H 2909071165 18

عدد 2
U BOLT MNUS 1INCH 2909860019 19

عدد 2
U BOLT MNUS 3 INCH 2909860020 20

ست 1
STUD BOLT M41*320 WITH NUT MAT:CARBON STEEL 2914114654 21

اداره تعمیرات مكانیك بخش بخار-  نیست اقلام یذكي پیشنهادي معاونت تعمیرات 



اداره تعمیرات مكانیك بخش بخار-  نیست اقلام یذكي پیشنهادي معاونت تعمیرات 

ست 4
STUD BOLT M16*90 MAT: CARBON STEEL WITH NUT 2914551508 22

عدد 10
STUD BOLT M16*110 MAT:CARBON STEEL 2914551530 23

عدد 5
STUD BOLT M20*1000MM  MAT:CA.ST FULL THRE 2914551720 24

عدد 6
STUD BOLT M24*1000 MAT:CA.ST FULL THIREA 2914551785 25

عدد 30
STUD BOLT M12*60 MATERIAL : STAINLESS  STEEL 2914621195 26

عدد 30
STUD BOLT M20*100 MATERIAL : STAINLESS  STEEL 2914621688 27

عدد 1
STUD BOLT M16*1000 MAT:              آهن 2918091148 28

ست 15
STUD BOLT M18*110 MAT: CARBON STEEL WITH NUT 2918092355 29



اداره تعمیرات مكانیك بخش بخار-  نیست اقلام یذكي پیشنهادي معاونت تعمیرات 

عدد 2
HEXAGONAL SCREW  (SPECIAL TOOLS)ASSEMBLY  CLAMP m30*50*160 MAT NO :PM0A61E36H96 DESIGN NO :01464000/000200 2918550528 30

عدد 1
HEXAGONAL SCREW  (SPECIAL TOOLS)  m72*6*1030*1750 ASSEMBLY  CLAMP 2918550540 31

عدد 10
SOCKET HEAD SCREW  M12*45MM  CA.ST 2922301215 32

عدد 20
SOCKET HEAD SCREW  M12*30 CA.ST 2922301230 33

عدد 30
SOCKET HEAD SCREW  M6*20MM  MAT:S.S 316 2922420620 34

عدد 50
SOCKET HEAD SCREW  M12*30 GRADE :12.9 ZINC PLATE 2922421230 35

عدد 5
SOCKET HEAD SCREW  M6*25MM  MAT:GALVANIZED8/8 2922450651 36

عدد 10
SOCKET HEAD SCREW  M10*30 MAT:STEEL 8.8 FULL THREADED 2926552130 37

عدد 25
SOCKET HEAD SCREW  M12*30 CA.ST 2926552492 38

عدد 20
SOCKET HEAD SCREW  M10*30 PHOSPHAT BLACK 2926562099 39

عدد 10
THREADED  BOLT M16*220 MAT:CARBON STEEL 2930105820 40

عدد 10
HEX HEAD SCREW  M4*20MM  MAT:GALVANIZED 2940171102 41

عدد 10
HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW  M16*30 GALVANIZED+CRPLATE 2940173306 42

عدد 50
HEX HEAD SCREW  M16*50 GALVANIZ+CrPLATE 2940173330 43

عدد 50
HEX HEAD SCREW  M16*70 GALVANIZED+Crplate 2940173385 44

عدد 10
HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW  M6*16 MAT:GALVANIZED 2940181255 45

عدد 2
SCREW  BOLT M16*35 A50A97E50 2940323333 46

عدد 10
 SCREW  M30*111  MAT:21CrMOV57 BIN:609 2940356384 47

عدد 10
HEX HEAD SCREW  M30*80 MAT;PH.BLACK 5.6 2940512088 48

عدد 50
HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW  M12*70 CA.ST,full threaded 2940552551 49

عدد 10
HEX HEAD SCREW  M12*100 MAT:CARBON STEEL FULL THREADED 2940552560 50

عدد 10
HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW  M16*65 CA.ST 2940553355 51



اداره تعمیرات مكانیك بخش بخار-  نیست اقلام یذكي پیشنهادي معاونت تعمیرات 

عدد 20
HEX HEAD SCREW  M16*80  MAT:CARBON STEEL 8/8 2940553367 52

عدد 10
HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW  M20*80 CA.ST 2940554175 53

عدد 10
HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW  DIN:1013 M30*200 MAT:PH.BLACK 2940555963 54

عدد 10
HEX HEAD SCREW  M20*120 8.8 MAT:C.STEEL 2940559052 55

عدد 100
HEX HEAD SCREW  M12*50MM  MAT:S.S A2-70 2940640808 56

عدد 50
HEX HEAD SCREW  M12*80MM  MAT:S.S A2-70-OF 2940640868 57

عدد 200
HEX. HEAD SCREW  M12*30 MAT:SS400 2940640890 58

عدد 3
HEX HEAD SCREW  M24*150MM  MAT:MAT:CUZN37-NICKEL-PLATED FULL THREADED 2940990655 59

عدد 10
HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW  M20*80 FULL THREAD 2942472080 60

عدد 10
GRUB SCREW  M10*20 MAT:CARBON STEEL 2953512079 61

عدد 10
2958683655 جنس استيلM6*15پيچ چهار سو  62

عدد 10
GRUB SCREW  M6*10 45H GALVANIZED 2959200610 63

عدد 1
DISC RECL363-STM(E) 1.1/2*G*3 FOR SAFTY RELIF VALVE MANU:FUKI 2981102105 64



اداره تعمیرات مكانیك بخش بخار-  نیست اقلام یذكي پیشنهادي معاونت تعمیرات 

عدد 2
BURSTING  DISC(RUPTURE  DISC) COMPANY  : FIKE TYPE : CV-S SIZE : DN400 2981251436 65

عدد 3
TITLING  Disk Check Valve With Counter Weight - Manuf: MIRAB - PN:10-DN:200 - 8 Hole 2981960300 66

عدد 3
TITLING  Disk Check Valve With Counter Weight - Manuf: MIRAB - PN:16-DN:200 2981960456 67

عدد 1
SUPPORT PLATE SIZE : 6*44*229.9 MM  MATERIAL : SA36 2982250217 68

عدد 64 COPPING  BAND IRON THK:0.5MM  LG :435MM  MAT:INCONEL625 2982500435 69

عدد 47 PLANE BAND IRON THK:0.5MM  LG :490MM  MAT:INCONEL625-position-2 2982500549 70

عدد 56 PLANE BAND IRON THK:0.5MM  LG :610MM  MAT:INCONEL625 2982500561 71

عدد 629 PLANE BAND IRON THK:0.5MM  LG :620MM  MAT:INCONEL625 2982500562 72

عدد 797 COPPING  BAND IRON THK:0.5MM  LG :580MM  MAT:INCONEL625 2982500580 73

عدد 366  BAND IRON REINFORCEMENT THK:4MM  LQ :580MM  MAT:1.4878 2982500582 74

عدد 64 COPPING  BAND IRON THK:0.5MM  LQ :555MM  MAT:INCONEL625 pos:010 2982500588 75

عدد 64 COPPING  BAND IRON THK:0.5MM  LQ :555MM  MAT:INCONEL625 POS:011 2982500589 76

عدد 64 COPPING  BAND IRON THK:0.5MM  LQ :435MM  MAT:INCONEL625 2982500612 77

عدد 36 BAND IRON REINFORCEMENT THK:4MM  LQ :350MM  MAT:1.4878 pos:013 2982500644 78

عدد 36 BAND IRON REINFORCEMENT THK:4MM  LQ :350MM  MAT:1.4878 POS:014 2982500645 79

عدد 36 BAND IRON REINFORCEMENT THK:4MM  LQ :470MM  MAT:1.4878 pos:015 2982500650 80

عدد 36 BAND IRON REINFORCEMENT THK:4MM  LQ :470MM  MAT:1.4878 POS:016 2982500651 81

عدد 57 PLANE BAND IRON THK:0.8MM  LG :490MM  MAT:INCONEL625-position-5 2982500849 82

عدد 64 PLANE BAND IRON THK:0.8MM  LG :610MM  MAT:INCONEL625 2982500861 83

عدد 233 PLANE BAND IRON THK:0.8MM  LG :620MM  MAT:INCONEL625-position-4 2982500862 84

عدد 20
HEXAGONAL NUT M16 GALVANIZED 2987121265 85

عدد 20
HEX NUT M16 MAT:GALVANIZED WITH RUBBER(مهره ترمسدار كوپلينگ موتور cwp) 2987131261 86



اداره تعمیرات مكانیك بخش بخار-  نیست اقلام یذكي پیشنهادي معاونت تعمیرات 

عدد 15
HEXAGONAL NUT M42 GALVANIZED+CrPLATE 2987171450 87

عدد 20
HEX NUT M16 MAT:CARBON STEEL 8.8 2987581160 88

عدد 50
HEX NUT M12 MAT:STANLESS  STEEL A2-70 2987661201 89

عدد 50
HEX. NUT M12 MAT:SS400 2987661220 90

عدد 5
HEXAGONAL NUT(REF9200.1)THAT MATERIAL IN  ASTM  STANDARD  IS A322 GR4137,&SUPPLIER  IS TORISHIMA  CO .LTD 2987970169 91

ست 1
COUPLING  GESP28/38 2991050060 92

عدد 1
HUB (HALF COUPLING) TRASCO  48/60 HYDRIULIC  SKID 2991050164 93

عدد 1
HUB TRASCO  COUPLING  P24/32A - MATERIAL : ALUMINIUM 2991050165 94

عدد 2
FLEXIBLE  ELEMENT YELLOW  COLOR FOR TRASCO  COUPLING  24/32 2991050364 95

عدد 2
RUBBER FOR COUPLING  TRASCO  48/60 HYDRIULIC  SKID 2991800151 96

عدد 2
SPRING  FOR SAFETY  RELIEFE  VALVE- LENGTH:80MM- TYPE:S-K100 LCU-FSF-SIZE:40MM  MANUF:SANKYO  SEISAKUSHO 2992053308 97

عدد 10
COTTER  PIN 35*4.5MM  MAT:STEEL 2994532411 98

متر 100
RUBBER HOSE - PN : 6 BAR - OD60MM - ID : 45 MM منجيت دار 3010080304 99

عدد 30
RUBBER HOSE - PN:6 Bar - DN:150 - L :410mm 3010080320 100

عدد 20
RUBBER HOSE - PN:6 Bar - DN:180 - L :410 mm 3010080325 101

عدد 3
RUBBER REINFORCE  HOSE PN:10 bar-- ID:115MM- OD:145MM-FlUID : WATER-LENGTH: 450MM 3010080519 102

عدد 1
3010080745 متري1 با اتصالات فشار قوي پرس شذه pulselife 1" - SAE1000R2A1شيلنگ فشار قوي دانلوپ  103

عدد 1
3010080781 متري1 با اتصالات فشار قوي پرس شذه pulselife 1/2" - SAE1000R2A1شيلنگ فشار قوي دانلوپ  104

عدد 1
3010080786 متري1/5 با اتصالات فشار قوي پرس شذه pulselife 1/2" - SAE1000R2A1شيلنگ فشار قوي دانلوپ  105

عدد 1
3010080792 متري2 با اتصالات فشار قوي پرس شذه pulselife 1/2" - SAE1000R2A1شيلنگ فشار قوي دانلوپ  106

عدد 2
كانكشن+ سانتي متري فشارقوي170 - "1شيلنگ  3015140300 107

عدد 2
كانكشن+ سانتي متري فشارقوي24- " 1/2شيلنگ  3015140302 108



اداره تعمیرات مكانیك بخش بخار-  نیست اقلام یذكي پیشنهادي معاونت تعمیرات 

عدد 2
FLEXIBLE  HOSE Manuf: Technoflex&Tola TYPE:10K-25A-SS400-G05E-Lenght:300mm-Lap joint flange 3025252547 109

عدد 50
3055071014  ميليمتر جنس استيل52-55بست شيلنگ سايس  110

عدد 10
3055071070 ميليمتر140بست فشار قوي با قطر  111

عدد 10
3055071150 ميليمتر180بست فشار قوي با قطر  112

عدد 1
ROD FOR ASSEMBLY  CLAMP MAT NO :PM0A61E16H15 DESIGN NO :01464000/001000 3330146256 113

عدد 8
PACKING  RING  TYPE:GO  ITEM254 FOR VALVE 1-6933 DN:80 PN:100  MAT:GRAPHITED  TEFLON MANU:PARCOL 3810990589 114

عدد 10
SIZE:1920*1840*4MM DN:1800- PN:10لاستيك منجيت دار 3839970245 115

عدد 10
OD:122 cm - ID:104 cm-  ميليمتر 3لاستيك منجيت دار به ضخامت  3839970261 116

عدد 10
OD:153 cm - ID:142 cm-  ميليمتر 3لاستيك منجيت دار به ضخامت  3839970265 117

عدد 10
OD:192 cm - ID:184 cm-  ميليمتر 3لاستيك منجيت دار به ضخامت  3839970271 118

عدد 10
OD:77 cm - ID:71 cm-  ميليمتر 3لاستيك منجيت دار به ضخامت  3839970275 119

عدد 10
DN: 1000 PN: 10 SIZE:1040*1220*3لاستيك منجيت دار  3839970384 120

عدد 6
MECHANICAL SEAL FOR PUMP  HYDRO  TURBINE  (tmp) 3841030300 121

ست 8
MECHANICAL SEAL TYPE:AB80-K3F SIZE:DIA-95 FOR CEP PUMP MODEL:VCP 300/5 MANU:PILLAR KOREA 3841610124 122

عدد 6
Stationary seal ring for MECHANICAL SEAL TYPE:AB80-K3F SIZE:DIA-95 MODEL:VCP 300/5 3841720750 123

عدد 1
RUBBER Gasket  DN:1000 - PN:10 3850040087 124

عدد 3
(L RING)"6رابر مربوط به پمپ ترانسفر برج كولينگ اصلي سايس 3850040094 125

عدد 90
OD:37mm-ID:13mm-L:42mmرابر مربوط به كوپلينگ فنهاي خنك كاري كمكي   3850040097 126

عدد 2
RINGJOINT GASKET: R16 - 304 OCTAGONAL, MANUF.: VALQUA 3851990256 127

عدد 2
SPIRAL GASKET 4" CLASS: 300-600 with inner&outer ring 3866101250 128

عدد 2
SPIRAL GASKET3/4" CL:150 B16 .20 GRAPHITE  ASME 304 SIZE:21.5*57*5.4 3866220032 129

عدد 2
SPIRAL GASKET 1 1/2" class:600 MAT: graphit 3866220130 130



اداره تعمیرات مكانیك بخش بخار-  نیست اقلام یذكي پیشنهادي معاونت تعمیرات 

عدد 2
SPIRAL GASKET 1 1/2" 300/600 316/316L-F.G  ASME:B16.20 3866220134 131



اداره تعمیرات مكانیك بخش بخار-  نیست اقلام یذكي پیشنهادي معاونت تعمیرات 

عدد 2
SPIRAL GASKET 1 1/2" 150 304-F.G  ASME:B16.20 3866220147 132

عدد 2
SPIRAL GASKET 2" 316 FG  600 graphit 3866220150 133

عدد 2
SPIRAL WOUND GASKET GRAPHITE  OD :113-ID:90 WITH INNER RING 3866220160 134

عدد 3
SPIRAL WOUND GASKET  SPEC : 1 1/2" -300/600 - 316/316L - F.G . ASME B16.20 / STEAM  VALVE FLANGE  FOR 3866220181 135

عدد 5
SPIRAL WOUND GASKET DN:300 - Class: 300- بارينگ  خارجي ASME:B 3866220184 136

عدد 4
SPIRAL GASKET SIZE:1 1/2" CLASS:300GRAGHIT WITH OUTER RING 3866220211 137

عدد 2
Spiral Gasket 3" class 300 /316/FG  با رينگ خارجي 3866220220 138

عدد 20
SPIRAL WOUND GASKET GRAPHITE  WITHOUT INNER AND OUTER RING  MAT:316SS OD:176mm  ID:162mm  THK: 4mm 3866220231 139

عدد 2
SPIRAL GASKET GRAPHIT4" CLASS 300 WITH INNER AND OUTER RING 3866221236 140

عدد 5
SPIRAL GASKET 6" 300 MAT:Graphit  ASME B16.20 with inner&outer ring 3866224161 141

عدد 2
SPIRAL GASKET 3" CLASS:150 RF 304 FG  ASME B16.20 101.5*136*3 3866224185 142

عدد 4
SPIRAL GASKET SIZE:8" CLASS:1500 WITH INTERNAL AND EXTERNAL RING  AND GRAPHIT SEAL 3866224187 143

عدد 3
SPIRAL GASKET 4" CLASS:300 ASME B16 20 316L-CARB 3866224222 144

عدد 2
SPIRAL GASKET 6" CLASS:150LB API-601 3866224239 145

عدد 2
SPIRAL GASKET  DN:150 PN:40 304/316L FG 3866224421 146

عدد 1
S-S SPIRAL WOUND GASKET ASME B16.5 / CLASS : 900 / FLANGE  SIZE (NPS) : 8 3866280452 147

عدد 5
S-S SPIRAL WOUND GASKET ASME B16.5 / CLASS : 600 / FLANGE  SIZE (NPS) : 2 1/2 3866290932 148

عدد 2
S-S SPIRAL WOUND GASKET ASME B16.5 / CLASS : 600 / FLANGE  SIZE (NPS) : 4 3866290958 149

عدد 5
S SPIRAL WOUND GASKET ASME B16.5 / CLASS : 600 / FLANGE  SIZE (NPS) : 6 3866290968 150

عدد 3
SPIRAL GASKET 2 1/2" 3/600 API/001 304A 3866401098 151

عدد 4
RING  JOINT FLANGE  FOR OVAL RING  R24 DN:50 CLASS:1500 MATERIAL:A182F22 -B16 S80-CONNECTION :SW  - 8 HOL 3868200840 152

عدد 1
RING  JOINT FLANGE  FACING  OCTAGONAL TYPE:SOCKET WELDING  SIZE:1" 4HOLE MAT:S160 CLASS:1500 SFVC2A E3173 3868200846 153



اداره تعمیرات مكانیك بخش بخار-  نیست اقلام یذكي پیشنهادي معاونت تعمیرات 

عدد 1
RING  JOINT FLANGE  FACING  OCTAGONAL TYPE: WELDING  NECK SIZE:1" 4HOLE MAT:S160 CLASS:1500 SFVC2A E3173 3868200900 154

عدد 5
GLYD-RING  POS:33.1 MAT: PTFE/CARBON-FOR ARC VALVE TYPE:TDM138UVWS-CS-SIZE:5"-CLASS:1500 MANUF:SCHROE 3868900268 155

عدد 5
GLYD-RING  POS:34.1 MAT: PTFE/CARBON-FOR ARC VALVE TYPE:TDM138UVWS-CS-SIZE:5"-CLASS:1500 MANUF:SCHROE 3868900269 156

عدد 10
OCTAGONAL RING  JOINT GASKET MANU : VALQUA - R27-304 IH 3868900489 157

عدد 5
OCTAGONAL RING  JOINT GASKET MANU : VALQUA SPEC: R44-304 BFP HP DISCHARGE  FLANGE-BOILER 6-uni 3868900554 158

عدد 5
RING  SIZE:13.40*18.45*2 MM  MAT:TEFLON FOR HYDRULIC  DIVERTER  DAMPER CHECK VALVE210 3868900788 159

عدد 5
RING  SIZE:23*26*1.5 MM  MAT:TEFLON FOR HYDRULIC  DIVERTER  DAMPER CHECK VALVE 3868900791 160

ست 10
REINFORCE  EXPANDED  GRAPHITE  PACKING  AND SEALING  RING  ID: 20MM-OD:30MM  THK:5MM-1SET=8PCS 3870409499 161

متر 4
PACKING  TYPE:6081 12*12MM  BRAND:GAMBIT 3870801153 162

عدد 20
SEAL RING  16*23*0.8MM  MAT:CU 3879050411 163

عدد 5
SEAL RUBBER FOR BUTTERFLY  VALVE ITEM  No.:06  DN:800 PN:10Mat:EPDM  Manuf:Mirab 3879060625 164

ست 10
EXPANDED  GRAPHITE  SEALING  RING   ID: 16mm-OD:28mm- P:300bar- T:650c --1set=8pices 3879101985 165

عدد 5
SEALING  RING :EPDM  FOR BUTTERFLY  VALVE  MANUF : MIRAB - PN:10-DN:200 - 8 Hole -S.NO :5257/5832 3879701374 166

عدد 2
PROFILE  SEALING  RING  FOR BUTTERFLY  VALVE DN:1400 - PN:6 - Material:EPDM/NBR Manuf:MIRAB 3879701458 167

عدد 6
OVAL RING  JOINT TYPE:3850V-304-R24A80219 3879705000 168

عدد 3
OCTAGONAL RING  JOINT TYPE:R39 MAT:S304-ASME B16.20 3879705050 169

عدد 2
PROFILE  SEALING  RING  PART 6 EPDM  FOR BUTTERFLY  VALVE  DN:300-PN:25-SERIAL NO : 194/526-MANU:MIRAB 3879705674 170

عدد 2
PROFILE  SEALING  RING  FOR BUTTERFLY  VALVE(BVF) Item :6 MANU:MIRAB DN:150-PN:16-Serial NO .: 162 Flanges 3879990610 171

عدد 20
3880450152 مخصوص هيذروليك دايورتر دمپر15 * 2اورينگ نسوز  172

عدد 20
3880450162 مخصوص هيذروليك دايورتر دمپر16 * 2.5اورينگ نسوز  173

عدد 20
مخصوص هيذروليك دايورتر دمپر21 * 2اورينگ نسوز  3880450212 174

عدد 20
3880450222 مخصوص هيذروليك دايورتر دمپر22 * 2.5اورينگ نسوز  175



اداره تعمیرات مكانیك بخش بخار-  نیست اقلام یذكي پیشنهادي معاونت تعمیرات 

عدد 24
O-RING  POS:31-FOR ARC VALVE TYPE:TDM138UVWS-CS-SIZE:5"-CLASS:1500 MANUF:SCHROEDA 3880590291 176

عدد 44
O-RING  POS:32-FOR ARC VALVE TYPE:TDM138UVWS-CS-SIZE:5"-CLASS:1500 MANUF:SCHROEDA 3880590292 177

عدد 44
O-RING  POS:36-FOR ARC VALVE TYPE:TDM138UVWS-CS-SIZE:5"-CLASS:1500 MANUF:SCHROEDA 3880590572 178

عدد 10
O-Ring ,Viton , Size:139.29*3.53 3880613550 179

عدد 5
O-RING  VITON SIZE:3.55*250*257.1 3880613955 180

عدد 5
O-RING  VITON SIZE:4*250*258 3880614060 181

عدد 5
O-Ring ,Viton , Size:158.34*3.53 3880619180 182

عدد 5
O-RING  5.3*228.6*218 MAT:VITON 75 SHORE 3880620310 183

عدد 10
WASHER 13.2*23.7*2.5 GALVANIZED+CrPLATE 3895041123 184

عدد 30
SPRING  WASHER  OD:27 MM  - ID:17 MM  T:3 MM 3895401742 185

عدد 4
WASHER 80/39*10 CARBON STEEL Fe 360B 3895402001 186

عدد 30
WASHER 21*37*3MM  MAT:STANLESS  STEEL 3895622688 187

عدد 3
U-RUUBER PART NO :04 FOR WAFER BUTERFLY  VALVE SIZE:2" MAT:EPDM  PRESSURE :10BAR MANU:MIRAB 3899298012 188

عدد 3
U-RUUBER PART NO :04 FOR WAFER BUTERFLY  VALVE SIZE:6" MAT:EPDM  PRESSURE :10BAR MANU:MIRAB 3899298017 189

عدد 40
TUBE 38.1*4.4 SA213T22  l=45cm  with bend 3936250249 190

عدد 40
TUBE 38.1*4.4 SA213T22  l=40cm 3936250252 191

عدد 40
TUBE  ( BEND NIPPLE ) 38.1*4.4 MATERIAL : SA213-T22 3936250254 192

ست 1
INTERNAL LINER PROTECTIVE FOR EXPANSION JOINT Size:56" - Thk:1.5 mm - Mat: SS304 Manuf WITH RING:انعطاف صانع 4077180311 193

عدد 1
sleeve 1380*1.5*650mm  and strip 1400*40*10(FOR EXPANTION  JOINT 4077180425 194

عدد 1
EXPANSION  JOINT DN:400 MANU:DOOSAN FOR HRSG  MECH DISCIPLINE 4077181178 195

عدد 1
NOZZLE  SIZE: L: 300MM  Q1:42MM  Q2:36MM  FOR EACH STAGE INCLIDING  HOGGING  EJECTOR  MAT:S.S 4089990100 196

عدد 1
NOZZLE  SIZE: L: 140MM  Q1:17MM  Q2:11MM  FOR EACH STAGE INCLIDING  HOGGING  EJECTOR  MAT:S.S 4089990110 197



اداره تعمیرات مكانیك بخش بخار-  نیست اقلام یذكي پیشنهادي معاونت تعمیرات 

عدد 1
NOZZLE  SIZE: L: 302MM  Q1:27.5MM  Q2:19MM  FOR EACH STAGE INCLIDING  HOGGING  EJECTOR  MAT:S.S 4089990120 198

عدد 1
NOZZLE  WITH BODY RECL363-STM(E)1 1/2*G*3 FOR SAFTY RELIEF VALVE MANU:FUKUI 4089990549 199

عدد 3
SPRING  FOR BALANCING  BUILER FEED PUMP WAY SAFETY  VALVE 4950750241 200

عدد 3
SPRING  OF RELIEF VALVE FOR HP ECO, (ITEM  NO :13) ,MATERIAL SUP10,&DWG :MP-DMC-MM-08-HPZ-809 4950750347 201



اداره تعمیرات مكانیك بخش بخار-  نیست اقلام یذكي پیشنهادي معاونت تعمیرات 

عدد 30
HEX. NUT M16 MAT:A194-8 5446609000 202

دستگاه 6
ELECTRO  PUMP Type:CEA0.80/5/A 3PH Manufacturer:LOWARA 6224070561 203

عدد 4
ROTARY  SEAL RING  MECHANICAL SEAL TYPE:AB80-K3F SIZE:DIA-95 MODEL:VCP 300/5 6278111050 204

عدد 30
WASHER FLAT GRADE A -  SIZE:16 DIN:125 P1 6610086360 205

عدد 10
FILTER ELEMENT - Manu:HYDAC - CODE: 0140D010BH3HC ----F/CG-A 6705361311 206

عدد 6
OIL FILTER ELEMENT TYPE:0240D010BH3HC/-V- E/DD - MANUFAC :HYDAC 6705990354 207

عدد 1
Y STRAINER  DN:80  CLASS:300 CON.: 8 HOLES FLANGED  BODY MAT:A105 standard mesh 6730140416 208

عدد 2
STEAM  TRAP TERMODYNAMIC  1"NPT  DN:25  PRESSURE  MAX :16BAR PMA :50BAR 120^C TEMP MAX:425^C 

TYPE:DTF.3P(A105N) MANU:KLINGER
6750600658 209

عدد 1
O-RING  6.99*367.70 VITON 6784202525 210

عدد 3
BALL VALVE DN16-PN25 TYPE:KNGV7 MAT:SEAL:NBR BALL:STEEL MANUF:BOHMER KUGELHAHNE  THREADED 7108141635 211

عدد 5
BALL VALVE 1/2" MAT:STEEL CLASS:600 7108821050 212

عدد 4
BALL VALVE - DN:40 - Class :300 - Mat: CF8M  - Manuf : NIPPON - End Of Facing : flanged 4 Hole 7108850610 213

عدد 2
MANUAL BALL VALVE SIZE:1" WITH Threaded connection  Material:316L SCH :40 7108900335 214

عدد 2
Ball Valve6" Class:300 Body:WCB Ball:CF8M  Stem :316 Seat:PTFE FLANG  12HOLE 7108900441 215

عدد 2
BALL VALVE 1" DN:25 PN:16 MAT:STEEL 7108901292 216

عدد 5
BALL VALVE 3/4" PN:16  MAT:BRASS 7108902420 217

عدد 6
BALL VALVE 1/2" PN:16 MAT:BRASS 7108902610 218

عدد 5
BALL VALVE 1" MAT:STEEL  CLASS:800 THREADED 7108904017 219

عدد 1
BALL VALVE DN:65 PN: 16 MAT:STANLESS  STEEL- WITH LEVER HANDLE- END OF FACING  :THREADED 7108904110 220

عدد 4
BALL VALVE WITH LEVER SIZE:4" - MOP:740psi - body:wcb- stem :316- seat:ptfe - ball:cf8m  - class:300 7108904205 221

عدد 1
WAFER Type Butterfly Valves with Handle PN:16-DN:200 7112530472 222

عدد 3
BUTTERFLY  VALVE BVW3-HL WITH LEVER PN:10 DN:200 DISC:1.4301 SHAFT:1.4021 LINER:E.P.D.M  MANU:MIRAB 7112530569 223



اداره تعمیرات مكانیك بخش بخار-  نیست اقلام یذكي پیشنهادي معاونت تعمیرات 

عدد 3
BUTTERFLY  VAVLE DN:50 PN:10 FLR AUX COOLING 7112991011 224

عدد 1
BUTTERFLY  VALVE DN:100 - GJS-400-15 - PN:10 - Serial No:180 -Turns approx:12.75 - Sealing Ring:Ep 7112991024 225

عدد 2
Butteryfly valve (BVF) , Flanges  PN:16  DN:150 , EPDM  ( شير پروانه اي با عملگر برقي ) 7112991280 226

عدد 2
BUTTERFLY VALVE WITHOUT FLANGE(WAFER)PN:10 DN:150 EPDM عملگر برقي 7112991477 227

عدد 1
CHECK VALVE  1/2"   MAT:316L SCH :40 7117990112 228

عدد 1
CHECK VALVE  1"   MAT:316L SCH :40 7117990125 229

عدد 3
CHECK VALVE-TYPE:3CA80 1.5S FOR MECHANICAL GROUP OF HRSG  WITH REFER TO  K.K.S 1HNA01AA210 7117990218 230

عدد 2
MANUAL SWING  CHECK VALVE SIZE:2 1/2" CLASS:300 MAT BODY:A216-WCB BW  740PSI 100^F MANU:SAMSHIN LIMITED 7118711500 231

عدد 3
CHECK VALVE SIZE:1/2" CLASS:800 MAT:STEEL 316 7121990400 232

عدد 3
CHECK VALVE SIZE:1" CLASS:800 MAT:STEEL 316 7121990800 233

عدد 2
GATE VALVE DN:150 PN:10bar 6" 8HOLE FACE TO  FACE:205MM  MANUF:FARAB 7132285510 234

عدد 2
MANUAL GATE VALVE SIZE:1" DN:25 PN:100CLASS:600 MAT BODY:A105SW  1480PSI 100^F WELDED JOINT MANU:SAMSHIN 

LIMITED
7135710750 235



اداره تعمیرات مكانیك بخش بخار-  نیست اقلام یذكي پیشنهادي معاونت تعمیرات 

عدد 3
MANUAL GATE VALVE SIZE :2" CLASS:600 MAT BODY:A182-F304SW  STEM :A276-304 1440PSI 100^F WELDED JOINT B16.34 

MANU:SAMSHIN LIMITED
7135711500 236

عدد 2
GATE VALVE SIZE:2" CL:800 BODY:A105  SEAT:13CR END:NPT STEM :F6  SOCKET WELDED MANU:CHERO 7136142000 237

عدد 2
GATE VALVE VALVE SIZE:2" CLASS:800LB MAT BODY:A105 SOCKET WELDED TYPE:API602 MANU:CROWN 7136172000 238

عدد 1
MANUAL GATE VALVE SIZE:1 1/2" CLASS:1500 MAT BODY:A105 MANU:SAMSHIN LIMITED 7138711029 239

عدد 1
MANUAL GATE VALVE SIZE:2 1/2" CLASS:1500 MAT BODY:A217-WC9 BW   3750PSI 100^F  B16.34 MANU:SAMSHIN LIMITED 7138711247 240

عدد 1
MANUAL GATE VALVE MANU:SAMSHIN,Class300,Size3",Body A216-WCB,740PSI,100ْF,TRIM:CR13.HF.HF,Welded joi 7138711300 241

عدد 4
Gate Valve 3" 1500# CONNECTION :BW  , mauu.: Samshin , B16.34, Body: A216-WCB, Trim : SS431,HF,HF,  3705PSI@100F 7138711500 242

عدد 1
MANUAL GLOBE VALVE SIZE :2 1/2" CLASS:300 WELDED JOINT BODY :A216-WCB TRIM :CR13.HF.HF ASME B16.34 

MANU:SAMSHIN LIMITED
7147721520 243

عدد 10
MANUAL GLOBE VALVE 3/4" CLASS:600 MAT:A105SW  1480PSI 100^F B:16.34  WELDED JOINT MANU:SAMSHIN STEM :CR13 7149710340 244

عدد 20
MANUAL GLOBE VALVE 3/4" CLASS:1500 MAT:A182-F304 3600PSI 100^F B:16.34  WELDED JOINT MANU:SAMSHIN 7149710362 245

عدد 20
MANUAL GLOBE VALVE 3/4" CLASS:1500 MAT:A105SW  3705PSI 100^F B:16.34  WELDED JOINT MANU:SAMSHIN 7149710370 246

عدد 10
MANUAL GLOBE VALVE 1" CLASS:600 MAT:A105SW  1480PSI 100^F B:16.34  WELDED JOINT MANU:SAMSHIN 7149710550 247

عدد 10
	MANUAL GLOBE VALVE 1" CLASS:600 MAT:A105  CONNECTION :SW   MANU:SAMSHIN 7149710553 248

عدد 20 MANUAL GLOBE VALVE 1" CLASS:1500 MAT:A105SW  3705PSI 100^F B:16.34  WELDED JOINT MANU :SAMSHIN TRIM :SS431.HF.HF 7149710561 249

عدد 3
MANUAL GLOBE VALVE 1 1/2" CLASS:1500 MAT:A105SW    WELDED JOINT MANU:SAMSHIN TRIM :SS431.HF.HF 7149710563 250

عدد 2
MANUAL Y-GLOBE VALVE 1 1/2" CLASS:1500 MAT:A105SW    WELDED JOINT MANU:SAMSHIN TRIM :SS431.HF.HF 7149710564 251

عدد 2
MANUAL GLOBE VALVE 1" CLASS:1500 MAT:A182-F22 CL3.SW  3750PSI 100^F B:16.34  WELDED JOINT MANU:SAMSHIN 

TRIM :SS431.HF.HF
7149710565 252

عدد 1
MANUAL GLOBE VALVE 2" CLASS:600 MAT:A182-F304SW  1440PSI 100^F B:16.34  WELDED JOINT MANU:SAMSHIN 7149711025 253

عدد 2
MOTORIZE  GLOBE VALVE SIZE:2" CLASS:1500 BODY:A105 Trim :ss431,HF,HF - B16.34 -WELDED -MANUF: Samshin  kks:L 7149711057 254

عدد 4
GLOBE VALVE SIZE:2"  DN:50 PN:6 GG25 MIRAB END OF FACING  :FLANGED FACE TO  FACE :220 MM  4HOLES 7152020700 255

عدد 8
PRESSURE  SEAL BONNET GLOBE VALVE DN:25 PN:500 CLASS:2500 MATERIAL:A182-F22 7152020720 256



اداره تعمیرات مكانیك بخش بخار-  نیست اقلام یذكي پیشنهادي معاونت تعمیرات 

عدد 1
NEEDLE  VALVE HNVS8FF 316SS-PTFE 260C(500F)max MODEL:A1...1/2NPT 7157301012 257

عدد 1
THREE WAY VALVE SIZE:1/2"  MAT:316L SCH :40 7176031224 258

عدد 1
THREE WAY VALVE SIZE:1"  MAT:316L SCH :40 7176031250 259

عدد 2
SPRAY VALVE ASSEMBLIES   TYPE:A-743-CF8M 7199080195 260

عدد 2
HAGGING  EJECTOR STEAM   BALL VALVE-3"- CLASS 300-MAT.:A105 7199995810 261

عدد 2
HOLDING  EJECTOR STEAM  BALL VALVE-1 1/2"- CLASS 300-MAT.:A105 7199995816 262

عدد 1
COMPLETE  CAGE REGULATOR  SERIE: R200 Manuf: gorter 7199997002 263

عدد 5
CAGE FOR CONTROL VALVE 2"/300- MANU: FLOWSERVE- FLOWTOP - TYPE: V740DFVNR داكت برنربويلر 7199997564 264

دست 2
 ACCUMULATOR  WITH BLADDER-TYPE:SB330-50 A1/112 S-262 A-125-SN:8223047177 7370603402 265

ست 1
GORTER REGULATOR  VALVE -3"-300-HARD SPARE PART KIT 7644340175 266

ست 1
GORTER REGULATOR  VALVE -3"-300-SOFT SPARE PART KIT 7644340190 267

(ريال)جمع کل قيمت


